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TRAINING
CALENDAR

2025 

ABOUT CIPD

• Corporate Trainings
• Consultancy
• Information Security Service 

With over 15 years of serving corporate entities, we 
provide you with top notch services in;

• CompTIA Network+

• CompTIA Security+

• Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA)

• Cisco Certified Network Professional (CCNP)

• AWS Cloud Practitioner

• AWS Associate

• Microsoft Azure Fundamentals

• Microsoft Azure Associate

• Project Management Professional (PMP)

• Certified Information Systems Auditor (CISA)

• Certified Information Security Manager (CISM)

• Certified in Risk and Information Systems Control (CRISC)

• CompTIA Network+

• CompTIA Security+

• Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA)

• Cisco Certified Network Professional (CCNP)

• AWS Cloud Practitioner

• AWS Associate

• Microsoft Azure Fundamentals

• Microsoft Azure Associate

• Project Management Professional (PMP)

• Certified Information Systems Auditor (CISA)



LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT PROGRAMS

DATE PROGRAM FEE
(GHS)

INT.
EXAMS DURATION

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PROGRAMS

DATE PROGRAM FEE
(GHS)

INT.
EXAMS DURATION
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N/A

N/A
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N/A
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N/A
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Available
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3 Days

10 Saturdays

10 Days

3 Days

12 Saturdays

5 Days

3 Days

5 Days

5 Days

10 Days

10 days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

3 Days

3 Days

5 Days

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days

3 Days

5 Days

5 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

10 - 12 Feb

24 - 26 Feb

17 - 21 Mar

24 - 25 Mar

5 - 6 May

20 - 21 May

3 - 5 June

9 - 13 June

23 - 27 June

14 - 16 July

28 - 30 July

6 - 8 Aug

18 - 20 Aug

1 - 3 Sept

23 - 25 Sept

17 - 19 Feb

22 Feb - 
3 May

10 - 21 Mar

9 - 11 April

10 May - 
2 Aug

12 - 16 May

26 - 28 May

16 - 20 June

7 -11 July

21 July -
1 Aug

11 Aug -
22 Aug

25 Aug -
29 Aug

8 Sept -
12 Sept

15 Sept -
19 Sept

3,000
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3,500
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3,000
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5,500
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5,000
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5,000

6,000

6,000

5,000

4,500

5,000

Advanced Customer Service and Problem 
Solving Skills

Transformational Leadership

The Principles of Emotional intelligence, 
Leadership and Coaching

Leadership, Communication and 
Interpersonal Skills

Facilities Management

Financial Performance Analysis

Project Management Professional
(PMP)

Compliance Audit, Monitoring and Risk 
Management

Monitoring and Evaluation (M&E)

Budgeting and Financial Planning

Strategic Project Management

Customer Service & Professional Grooming
(Good Grooming)

Effective Records Management

Cyber Security Awareness

Certified Cloud Security Professional 
(CCSP)

Certified Cisco Network Professional 
(CCNP)

ITIL Foundation

Certified Information Systems Auditor
(CISA)

ITIL Intermediate

AWS Associate

CompTia Security +

Certified Risk and Information Systems

Certified Cisco Network Administrator
(CCNA)

Certified Information Systems Security 
Professional (CISSP)

Certified Information Security Manager
(CISM)

Securing Software Development
(Foundation)

Chief Information Security Officer
(CISO)

Effective Job Evaluation Analysis • Kindly call a week before the due date to register. We also provide customized 
courses.

• For more information, kindly call Clementina on; 0545280021 0r 0302436269.


