# **OTHER COURSES**

- CompTIA Network+
- CompTIA Security+
- Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA)
- Cisco Certified Network Professional (CCNP)
- AWS Cloud Practitioner
- AWS Associate
- Microsoft Azure Fundamentals
- Microsoft Azure Associate
- Project Management Professional (PMP)
- Certified Information Systems Auditor (CISA)

#### **PEARSON VUE EXAMS CENTER**

- CompTIA Network+
- CompTIA Security+
- Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA)
- · Cisco Certified Network Professional (CCNP)
- AWS Cloud Practitioner
- AWS Associate
- Microsoft Azure Fundamentals
- Microsoft Azure Associate
- Project Management Professional (PMP)
- Certified Information Systems Auditor (CISA)
- · Certified Information Security Manager (CISM)
- · Certified in Risk and Information Systems Control (CRISC)

### **CONTACT US**

P.O. BOX AT 2045, ACCRA

www.cipdghana.com | info@cipdghana.com

+233 24 404 6419 | +233 20 329 2119 | +233 54 387 1361





# **ABOUT CIPD**

With over 15 years of serving corporate entities, we provide you with top notch services in;

- Corporate Trainings
- Consultancy
- Information Security Service

# LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT PROGRAMS

DATE	PROGRAM	FEE (GHS)	INT. EXAMS	DURATION
10 - 12 Feb	Supervisory Management	3,000	N/A	3 Days
24 - 26 Feb	Advanced Customer Service and Problem Solving Skills	3,000	N/A	3 Days
17 - 21 Mar	Transformational Leadership	3,500	N/A	5 Days
24 - 25 Mar	The Principles of Emotional intelligence, Leadership and Coaching	2,500	N/A	2 Days
5 - 6 May	Leadership, Communication and Interpersonal Skills	2,500	N/A	2 Days
20 - 21 May	Facilities Management	2,500	N/A	2 Days
3 - 5 June	Financial Performance Analysis	3,000	N/A	3 Days
9 - 13 June	Project Management Professional (PMP)	5,000	Available	5 Days
23 - 27 June	Compliance Audit, Monitoring and Risk Management	3,500	N/A	5 Days
14 - 16 July	Monitoring and Evaluation (M&E)	3,000	N/A	3 Days
28 - 30 July	Budgeting and Financial Planning	3,000	N/A	3 Days
6 - 8 Aug	Strategic Project Management	3,000	N/A	3 Days
18 - 20 Aug	Customer Service & Professional Grooming (Good Grooming)	3,000	N/A	3 Days
1 - 3 Sept	Effective Records Management	3,000	N/A	3 Days
23 - 25 Sept	Effective Job Evaluation Analysis	3,000	N/A	3 Days

# **INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PROGRAMS**

DATE	PROGRAM	FEE (GHS)	INT. EXAMS	DURATION
17 - 19 Feb	Cyber Security Awareness	3,000	Available	3 Days
22 Feb - 3 May	Certified Cloud Security Professional (CCSP)	5,500	Available	10 Saturdays
10 - 21 Mar	Certified Cisco Network Professional (CCNP)	5,000	Available	10 Days
9 - 11 April	ITIL Foundation	3,500	Available	3 Days
10 May - 2 Aug	Certified Information Systems Auditor (CISA)	6,000	Available	12 Saturdays
12 - 16 May	ITIL Intermediate	5,000	Available	5 Days
26 - 28 May	AWS Associate	3,500	Available	3 Days
16 - 20 June	CompTia Security +	4,500	Available	5 Days
7 -11 July	Certified Risk and Information Systems	5,000	Available	5 Days
21 July - 1 Aug	Certified Cisco Network Administrator (CCNA)	6,000	Available	10 Days
11 Aug - 22 Aug	Certified Information Systems Security Professional (CISSP)	6,000	Available	10 days
25 Aug - 29 Aug	Certified Information Security Manager (CISM)	5,000	Available	5 Days
8 Sept - 12 Sept	Securing Software Development (Foundation)	4,500	Available	5 Days
15 Sept - 19 Sept	Chief Information Security Officer (CISO)	5,000	Available	5 Days

- Kindly call a week before the due date to register. We also provide customized courses.
- · For more information, kindly call Clementina on; 0545280021 0r 0302436269.